G5 29F ) ¢ B DIof s ot Do

©BOX 3¢

UNGEEICIALCOPRY |

SARID 8 9 50 96515703 34515703

0

This is a Loan Modification Agreement ("Agreement®) dated 2April 8,

© "1994, by and between Harris Bank Hinsdale, National Association

("Mortgagee”} and Chicago Title and Trust Company Under Trust Agreement

1096971 dated November 14, 1991 (“Mortgagor") and William T. Galioto and

ann J. Galioto ("Co-Obligors").

Mortgagee has heretofore made a loan to Mortgagor and Co~Obligors in
the original principal sum of Eighty Thousand and 00/100 Dollars
($80,000.00). Mortgagor’s and Co-Obligors’ obligation to repay said loan
is evidenced by a promissory note ("Note") datei December 9, 1993 and is
secured by & mortgage ("Mortgage") dated December %, 1993 and recorded
December 15,-1993 in the Recorder‘’s Office of Cook County, Illinois as
Document No. 13028742 mortgaging, granting and conveying to Mortgagee
that certain yavcel of land, and the improvements thereon, located in
Cook County, Illinois and legally described on Exhibit A hereto.

As additional seourity for the loan, the following document has been
executed and delivered vo Mortgagee:

1. Assignment of Lsaszs and Rents dated December 9, 1993 made by
Mortgagor and Co-CiLligors to Mortgagee and recorded December
15, 1993 in the Recorider’s Office of Cook County, Illinois as

" Document No. 03028745

(said Note, and Assignment of Leases and Rents are hereinafter referred
to as the "Loan Documents®)

- Mortgagor and Co~Obligors have arkzd Mortgagee to extend the

maturity date of the Note and to increase -the principal indebtedness

gecured to 'Two Hundred Twenty Five Thovsand and 00/100 Dollars
($225,000.00) and Mortgagee is willing to extend {he maturity date of the
Note and to increase the principal indebtedness secured to Two Hundred
Twenty ‘Five Thousand and 00/100 Dollars ($225,005.20) on the terms and
conditions set forth herein.

In consideration of the foregoing, and of the mutual promises herein
set forth, the parties hereto acknowledge and agree as LUJLrwWS!:

1. The balance of the principal indebtedness remainirg £from time
to time outstanding shall hereafter bear interest atv. che rate
of eight and one querter percent {8.25%]).

2. Commencing May 8, 1994 and on the Eighth day of each successive
month thereafter until the maturity date set forth below,
Mertgagor and Co-Obligors shall pay monthly installments of
principal and interest in the sum of One Thousand Nine Hundred
Eighteen and 00/100 Dollars ($1,918.00}.

£0LSTISYVE




UNOFFICIAL COPY

gt

s ' R
L ~ 3 3




Morgagor and Co-Obligors have concurrently herewith executed

their Renewal Promissory Note for the loan as hereinabove

modified payable. as set forth above (hereinafter called the
" "Renewal Note®). '

The Loan Documents shall secure both the Note and the Renewal
Hote.

/Yrtwithstanding any provision hereof to the contrary, the
entire principal balance *hen -outstanding and all accrued
incerast and other charges, shall be due and payable on April

. 8, 139%% (tha "Maturity Date").

None of tiw: rights of Mortgagee under the Loan Documents shall
be preiudiced by reason of this Agreement and this Agreement
shall not af‘ezt the lien and charge of the Loan Documentc upon
the property covered thereby.

Mortgagor and Co~0bligors hereby acknowledge and agree that the
Loan Documents remain in full force and effect, except as they
have been expressly mcaified by the terms of this Agreement.
In all other respects not inconsistent with this Agreement, the
terms of the Loan Dezuzents are hereby ratified and
reconfirmed.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Mortgagor has exscuted this Agreement this 8th
day of April, 1994, :

Chicago Title and Trust Company as
Trustee Under

Trust #1096971 dated (ZQQté{érﬂiﬁé;zpafg 11/14/91 ek ponsly B8
: : A
i . ‘.\“ -_..
) | - By: FTETe o Vif] e 9 P < i

g : _ _ ' ' e laat. Pyenlden :
et Bewnn

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Co-Obligors have executed this Agreement this

. 8th day of April, 1994, Jgf//‘ jzr‘i:;%;}y/
| X rAﬁéz;?% A
liam A, G td
~) i
X Lz

Ann J. Gfifbtﬁ

90¢S1£b8

= - ik mfwhr undm‘fm tng 25end by and tferma the gt hotett, wnphinz hitvel %G the eentriry nuteihatsnding,
3t axth :md.all ?I T wairanfiee, ipo it clorriLstale 2n, TRERTEY, w04 AQIRemEHEs hevedh madd g
& B Ttz whia In form purporting 1 ¢ M7, €t RO, thaiinls, urdatibi 6l o iy
‘ o i :l'm::n Y el da el Tt el et WA, mﬂn
. w-m!lm ‘tﬂﬂ;:)ﬂfl. ; 't e Tt o ke 0 o 12D R o g svld
mza mew Lo n:,: ] o iy ol pai 6 B Toed phepbely seoleany
. ibad hoiyla, ind i inghiumen? 1y enecutidh ap Ly 3 i it et by B antely Tn e Wkl Yy
B 18 ptmert gunferved up::r:' A #1 suth Trusled; wad 2t o ¢ A T perenst sasibidé Iy ghenbed by i Rk g1
ey e b dosored or en'actab sganet o Ui, T4ty on BeceuAl af Iive st 8 64 anerit 6 Wy
R Wy, indasaly, topissentidon, coveasat, Urductshug a sereament of ihe dakd Thuttpe b Dty LU EQSAMEY, Giher
B Rreried of Iopicd, o duck perenaal Salhiy, I ary, by mapiosily weiedd"and relebad, :







- IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Mortgagee has executed this Agraement this Bth

day of April, 1994.

'I'ltle‘ wc{‘ Lrss

“This document was
' prepared by:
- Victoria Vanek/BVM
'Harris Bank Hinsdale, N. A.
50 South Lincoln Street
* Hinsdale, Illincis 60521







o Notary Publlc

NOFFICIAL COPY

I, the under51gned, a Notary Public in and for saiﬁ Jounty, in the State
of I1linois, do hereby certify that CAROLYN SAUL , who
Cdig o ABsE. Vice Preuivedt of Chicago Title and Trust Company
and = Si Ji.!\ i) NP DdT Who is | 2567, SECRETARY

of the same corporatlon, personally known to me to be the same persons
whose nanes are subscxxbed to the foregoing instrument as such
CEsgt. Wioh »2 andg [35. Pres ie

respectively. appeared before me this day in person and acknowledged that
they signea-and delivered the foregoing instrument as their free and
-voluntary act-and as the free and vaoluntary act of the corporation for
the use and purgoses therein set forth. Given under my hand and seal
- this j8th day of-2oril, 1994.

,_,.WMNMWW?

(W  COFFICIALSEAL®  }

Aida DI Mayo ;

6% Natary Publle, State of Winels {
! My Evminlzsion Eagires §/10/94 E

L A VT L S L

(state of Illincis)
(County of DuPage )

I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County and the State
of Illinois, hereby certify that William 7. Galircto personally known to
me to be the same person whose name is subscriked to the foregoing
instrument, appeared before me this day in person 273 acknowledged that
he signed and delivered the said instrument as his free and voluntary
act, for the uses and purposes therein set fcrth. Given under my hand
and official seal thlS g8th day of Apr11 1994,

| )éww :/ YA R e le A2-sr
Notary Public ‘

¢ 4
"ORFICIAL JEAL 4
Bva¥ Motene 3 &
Ny Pobllo, Sute of itocks *n
L S E?s
N
o=
X




R T St

e A A e R
b "JAHL JATHTIO"
sonxtaM V¥ asihQ

> 300.20-20 porngad nolezimmal ¢ M 6
L o A gyt S A AP

§

A B AR

A,




'UNOFFICIAL, COPY,

 State of Illirois )
County of DuPage 3

1, the undersigned a Notary Public in and for said County and the State
of Illinois, hereby certify that Ann J. Galioto, perscnally known to me
to be the same person whose name is subscribed to the foregeing
instrument appeared before me this day in person and acknowledged that
she signerl »ad delivered the said instrument as her free and voluntary
act, for the uvses and purposes therein set forth. Given under my hand
-and. official

seal this 8th =y of April 1994,

o NV u/d«ff»om
Notary Publ:.c

"OFFICIAL SBAL®

Brion V Mawton
_ S £ Notary Public, Stete of Iltinois
State of Illinois .5'96 ,
‘County of DuPage )
I, the undersigned, a Notary Public-in and for said County, in the State
of Illinois, do hereby certify that .;Yian V. Masterton, who is a Loan
Officer of Harris Bank Hinsdale, Natiorei Association, personally known
to me to be the same person whose name 4% subscribed to the foregeing
instrument as such Loan Officer, appeared tefore me this day in person
~and acknowledged that he signed and delivered ihe foregoing instrument ag
his free and voluntary act and as the free and voluntary act of the
 corporation for the uses and purposes therein set Forth. Given under nmy
nd seal thlB 8th ril, 1994.

“OFFICIAL SLALY
Georginnna Del\amv
§ Notary Public, State of Itlinols
My Gomimisaton Explra Dec, 12, 1008




Lol Sl

it
. P
SRS SRR - A
e o Dt ‘ . ‘ C i L b
G .
A T ‘ I ' . :
e ‘ :
AT 1 N ' : o ‘
"JAHRZ JATI0 i !
sotetistd ¥ oachil .q' '
} Annitty Yo 8312 idir T GaloW 3 ;
SO aertnad nelesimino’ (M ‘ R 8
s O PR ‘ :
‘ . ey . ' , o : ) A
(o ; :
A . - - ‘
. : : o . ;




UNOFFIGIALCOPY

EXHAIBIT "a"

Lot 17 in Block 2 in Adam Och’s Addition to Chicago in the North West
1/4 of Section 6, Township 39 HNorth, Range 14, East of the Third
Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois.

Permanent 7Tax Number: 17-06~127-023

| P:qperty‘comnStiy knowh as: 2040 W. Crystal St., Chicago Il 60622




‘ .
1
.
i
i
I
' . . MO & N
o B ! . : I Lo NP . Lok . Pt U
g ! Phoot R RS - [ F T
o \
N N ] l- . 0 i ;,b‘]“d - -1’1 Lo
ey LA D i
R P B L ) Ce i : AR SURP S INADTTENER E S A :
. P ‘
& v
.
.
rl‘
n
.
i
|
'
[ .
B4 0
X .
* P -
N
1 s ot
;
et :
o




